

Math Plus Tutors' Fees Schedule

Many prospect clients like to know the cost of service beforehand. The following table lists the different types of service we provide alongside the cost for your convenience. Please note that as Math Plus Tutors provides high quality services, and employs only qualified teachers, its cost will reflect these facts. For families with low income, we initiated the *Referral Program* as outlined below. If you have any questions or need more information, please feel free to contact us. Thank you for your interest in Math Plus Tutors' services!

Service Type	Rate
High School / Post-Secondary	\$50 per hour
One-on-One	
High School / Post-Secondary	\$40 per student per hour
One-on-Two	
High School / Post-Secondary	\$35 per student per hour
One-on-Three	
High School Prep (One-on-One)	\$43 per hour
High School Prep (Small group)	\$35 per hour per student
Math Plus Junior (One-on-One)	\$43 per hour
Math Plus Junior (Small group 2-3)	\$35 per hour per student
STEPS One-on-One	\$50 per hour (\$35 with a min purchase of 100 hours)
STEPS Day Program*	\$75 per participant per day
Summer Day Camp*	\$225 per camper per week
STEM Adventure Club*	\$35 per participant per session (3 hours)
Art Club*	\$35 per participant per session (3 hours)
PD-Day Camp*	\$50 per participant per day (6 hours)

MPT Referral Program

Math Plus Tutors is extending an offer to families with low income to get tutoring services for their children at-cost rates. Families seeking this service need a referral from one of the non-profit organizations working with children and youth in Sarnia-Lambton (e.g. Organization for Literacy, Rebound, St. Clair Child & Youth, Family Counselling Centre, Children Aid Society, Pathways Health Centre for Children etc.)

^{*}All group services need a minimum number of 3-4 participants to qualify for that advertised rate

^{*}Math Plus Tutors reserves the right to increase its fees with a two weeks' notice in advance to its current clients